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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Vasteras IK
Karlskrona HK

Team
Vasteras IK
Karlskrona HK

Time Team Score
Period 2

24:39  VIK 1-0
28:57  KAR 1-1
39:13  KAR 1-2
Period 3

52:34 VIK 2-2
56:12 VIK 3-2
\ | | )/

Player

Period 1

10 JANSSON Jimmie

Period 2

53 ERIKSSON Anthon

Period 3
28 ZETTERBERG Lukas

Game Summary 2020-02-12 19:00

gggggf‘ﬂ’ Vasteras IK - Karlskrona HK

G ABB Arena Nord

Referee(s)
Mikael Holm, Johan NordIlof

Linesmen
Rasmus Stromberg, Filip Léwgren

Game Summary

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
3-2 0-0 1-2 2-0
35-28 13-6 13-6 9-16
43-34 13-6 14-9 16-19
8-6 2-4 2-2 4-0
1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0
11-6 4-0 4-3 3-3
35:11 - 24:49 12:13 - 07:47 13:53 - 06:07 09:05 - 10:55
17:40 - 12:44 06:50 - 03:20 06:10 - 02:33 04:40 - 06:51
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
3 33,33 1 6 04:42
4 25,00 1 5 04:48
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
4 75,00 1 5 04:48
3 66,67 1 6 04:42
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
PP1 12 JOHANSSON Fredrik 40 SKEDUNG Isac, 90 TESSIER Kelsey
Pos. Part. 10, 12, 17, 31, 40, 90 Neg. Part. 17, 23, 29, 31, 32
PP1 49 JOHANSSON Niklas 12 LILJEGREN Viktor, 23 NORBE Daniel
Pos. Part. 12, 23, 24, 27, 32, 49 Neg. Part. 10, 17, 23, 31, 40
EQ 18 WIBERG Filip 7 CRONHOLM Linus, 23 NORBE Daniel
Pos. Part. 4, 7, 18, 23, 32, 49 Neg. Part. 4,6, 13, 28, 31, 72
EQ 28 ZETTERBERG Lukas 51 SJALIN Calle, 25 BERGMAN Marcus
Pos. Part. 3, 12, 25, 28, 31, 51 Neg. Part. 15, 20, 27, 32, 33, 49
EQ 90 TESSIER Kelsey 51 SJALIN Calle, 72 HERTZBERG Viktor
Pos. Part. 3, 27, 31, 51, 72, 90 Neg. Part. 3, 4, 14, 31, 32, 39
Penalty Summary
Penalty Time Penalty Player
02:07 ' Too many players on the ice
Crosschecking 16:08
20:00 ' Slashing 17 KARLSSON Hampus
23:57 | Interference 15 JARDESKOG Ludvig
Slashing 28:46
Holding 43:41
Too many players on the ice 59:23
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Skaters

3 NILSSON August

4 YOUNAN Alexander

6 GAUTHIER LEDUC Jerome
10 JANSSON Jimmie

11 KAIJSER William

12 JOHANSSON Fredrik
13 RUNDQVIST David
17 WIKMAN William

23 KALLSTROM Kenny
25 BERGMAN Marcus
27 BENKER Sebastian
28 ZETTERBERG Lukas
40 SKEDUNG Isac

51 SJALIN Calle

53 ERIKSSON Anthon
56 LUNSJO Alexander
63 OHRN Daniel

72 HERTZBERG Viktor
90 TESSIER Kelsey

Goalies

1 ROOSEBOOM DE VRIES Theo
31 MYRENBERG Jesper

35 KRUSE Emil

Skaters

3 GRAHN Viktor

4 KIVILAHTI Janne

7 CRONHOLM Linus

10 ROSLUND Mikael

12 LILUEGREN Viktor

14 HARJU Jonatan

15 JARDESKOG Ludvig
17 KARLSSON Hampus
18 WIBERG Filip

19 LINDSTROM Axel

20 ROMMEL Henrik

23 NORBE Daniel

24 RONDAHL Philip

27 PETHRUS William

29 SOLEM Samuel

31 EKMAN LARSSON Kevin
33 JOHANSSON Hannes
39 ENQVIST Lukas

49 JOHANSSON Niklas

Goalies
32 HELLGREN Marcus
37 JAILLET Tanner
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Game Summary

HOCKEY V\3isteras IK - Karlskrona HK

SVENSKAN

Q ABB Arena Nord

Referee(s)
Mikael Holm, Johan NordIlof

Player Summary

Linesmen

2020-02-12 19:00

Rasmus Stromberg, Filip Léwgren

FO%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

40,00
61,54
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
35,71
N/A
N/A
N/A
64,71
N/A
60,71

0

FO%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

38,46
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

52,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

57,14

22,22

0
0

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2-3
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 8-5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5-9
0 2 2 2 0 0 1 0-0
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11-6
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 1 2 1 0 0 1 17 - 11

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
26 2 28 92,86 5 80,00 23 95,65
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 2 0 1 0-0
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5-8
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13-12
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 12-9
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4-14

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
32 3 35 91,43 6 83,33 29 93,10
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

Shifts
19
20
22
23

1
24
20
20
20
17
21
15
17
19
13
19
20
19
24

PIM

Shifts

TOlI
15:42
20:02
21:02
21:16
00:52
18:49
13:29
16:41
19:02
11:54
17:39
10:42
12:28
16:19
10:30
14:32
16:21
13:38
21:49

TOI

60:00
00:00

TOI
18:38
12:24
20:46
00:00
20:31
13:36
16:30
10:59
09:10
18:29
14:32
23:00
19:37
21:16
10:52
17:50
11:32
13:37
21:50

TOI
58:03
00:00



